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3 27 ORDERING CODE
4 28
5 29 B ~OXX-XXXX-X X
6 30 I R
7 31 I A Type A, X Polarity on customer demand
2 z: ....................................... 1 RIBBON PEELABLE, > RIBBON NON-PEELABLE
10 34 CABLE LENGTH
o 1 MTP SHORT BOOT, 2 MTP STANDARD BOOT, X N/A
2 MTP FEMALE, 3 MTP MALE
E MT FEMALE, H MT MALE
NOTES - PRIZM LT (low profile housing)
______ OM3, 4 OM4
1- DUST CAPS ARE INCLUDED, BUT NOT SHOWN 6F
3
2-0M3, OM4 (PRIZM LT) -1L<2.0dB, 850nm (CONNECTOR VALUE) d .
OM3, OM4 (MTP) - IL<0.6dB , 850nm (CONNECTORVALUE) ™ B On-Board Optics
IL CONNECTOR VALUE ACCORDING IEC 61300-3-4 method B
3-MTP VISUAL ASPECT CHECK ACCORDING TO IEC 61300-3-35
MTP END FACE GEOMETRY ACCORDING TO IEC 63267-3-31
4 - CUMULATIVE TEST REPORT OF MEASURED IL REVISION-DATE: A-17.032020 | CHANGE: | DRAWN B, DATE: TILE:
VALUES SENT ON DEMAND IN ELECTRONIC FORM New drawing M.Ruzbarsky  2020/10/14 01x MT/MTP - 03x PRIZM LT
CHECKED BY, DATE: F M PER
5 - ASSEMBLY PACKED IN SEALED PE BAG EoTE ——— Matus/Smelh.  2020/10/14 3 6F JU
BULK PACK IN OUTER CARDBOARD BOX ASSEMBLY LENGTH TOLERANCE APPROVED BY, DATE: PRODUCT SPECIFICATION: DIMENSIONS IN MM SCALE:
0-1.00m +0.03 L.Miskerik 2020/10/14 _ UNLESS SPECIFIED NO SCALE
6 _ TRACEBI LITY LABEL ON TH E CAB LE CO NTAI NS : ;?)0006 — — S/Iéx PRODUCT NUMBER: DRAWING NUMBER: SHEET NO.
SERIAL NUMBER AND ASSEMBLY LENGTH +1.01m 0.00 228 | B36X-OXX-XxXX-XX 1W-1874 1. A | 10f1
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